General

Best Dog (LSC)

R/U Dog (LSC)

Best Bitch (LSC)

R/U Bitch (LSC)

Best Dog (SC)

R/U Dog(SC)

BestBitch (SC)

R/U Bitch (SC)

Baby | Show

Minor | Show

Puppy | Show

Junior | Show

Int | Show

Open | Show

Best In Show
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22

17

29

36

22

25

40

40

18/06/2016

* Ch Babanga Mr Anderson AZ
* Ch Gerry vom Schacher (Deu) aED / Ch Babanga Fipsi AZ

Siobahn Greyt Impact (Al)
* Ch Eroica Catch Me If You Can AZ / * Ch Vladimir Greyt Sensation AZ

* Ch Vladimir Great Sensation AZ
* Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy AZ

Reichkaiser Thrill Of The Chase
* Ury vom Zisawinkel (Deu) a ED /* Andacht Erin Strauss AZ

Kingvale Heart to Beat
* Ch Arkon vom Altenberger-Land (Deu) aED / Ch Freevale On Cloud

Conkasha New Direction
* Sundaneka Thunda Down Unda AZ / Conkasha Destinies Child AZ

Ch Freevale Crazy Oohla Pink
* Ch Arkon vom Altenberger-Land (Deu) aED / * Ch Freevale Crazy ibn

Kingvale Italian Style
* Qdin Delle Terra Matildiche (Italy) HD ED / Ch Freevalae On Cloud

Glenbala Distincttly Venus
* Juwika Destroyer (Den) aED / * Glenbala Regal Venus HSAs HSCs

Siobahn Greyt Impact (Al)
* Ch Eroica Catch Me If You Can AZ / * Ch Vladimir Greyt Sensation AZ

Reichkaiser Thrill Of The Chase
* Ury vom Zisawinkel (Deu) a ED /* Andacht Erin Strauss AZ

Kingvale Italian Style
* Qdin Delle Terra Matildiche (Italy) HD ED / Ch Freevalae On Cloud

Ch Freevale Crazy Oohla Pink
* Ch Arkon vom Altenberger-Land (Deu) aED / * Ch Freevale Crazy ibn

* Ch Vladimir Great Sensation AZ
* Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy AZ

* Ch Vladimir Great Sensation AZ
* Ch Siobahn Apollo AZ / * Sup.Ch. Vladimir Anarchy AZ
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General 18/06/2016

R/U in Show 25 Ch Freevale Crazy Oohla Pink
* Ch Arkon vom Altenberger-Land (Deu) aED / * Ch Freevale Crazy ibn
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